Yksityistieavustukset 2025

Tien nimi
Jakalatérmantie
Kalliotie

Kangosjarvent yksityistiekunta
Keimioniemen yksityistie
Kemildisen yksityistie
Kropion yksityistiekunta
Kumpulantie

Kapytien yksityistie
Katkajarven yksityistie
Lehdontien yksityistie
Nulusniemen yksityistie
Ojalehontie

Oostatien tiekunta
Paalumaan yksityistie
Peltolantien tiekunta
Siepinvaaran yksityistie
Soukan yksityistie
Sarkijarven yksityistie
Vanhaniemen tiekunta
Akaskeron yksityistie

Sarkijarvi
Sarkijarvi
Kangosjarvi

Heinaniemi

Katkasuvanto

Lahdenpera

Tapojarvi
Muotkavaara

Muotkavaara
Sarkijarvi
Kangosjarvi

Matka
0,51
0,75
2,9
2,5
3,52
3,6

Korvaus
440,64 €
648,00 €

2 505,60 €
2 160,00 €
3041,28 €
3110,40 €
2,2 1900,80 €
0,7 604,80 €

1 864,00 €

1,3 1123,20€
2,4 2073,60€
3,5 3024,00€
0,94 812,16 €
1,1 950,40 €

1 864,00 €
0,52 449,28 €
10,45 9028,80 €
1,2 1036,80€
1,2 1036,80€

5 4320,00 €
46,29 39994,56 €

Max korvaus/km

864

Maksupva

kulku saareen

Lisatty 2025

40 000

864,1175



